TOWN OF ELBRIDGE
PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE
(All fees are per permit issued otherwise stated)
EFFFECTIVE APRIL 1st, 2019

Residential Deck w/jout railing or roof
Residential Deck with railing/roof or porch
Residential Demolition

Fence

Residential Garage shed or pole barn
Residential heating device/chimney

Residential Dwelling or Addition

Mobile Home

Sheds up to 144 sq. ft.

Sheds over 144 sq. fi.

Sign

Swimming Pool-above ground

Swimming Pool- In ground

Unlisted Projects (per inspection)
Commercial Building or Addition
Commercial Change of Use

Commercial Renovations or Reconstruction

Towers {cellular, radio, elc.)

Commercial Unlisted Projects (per inspection;

Temporary Storage

Municipal Waiver

Commercial Pole Barn/Storage
Flood Plain Permit

Solar Panels up to 12 kw

Solar Panels over 12 kw

Description Flat Fee AdditionalRates
$50.00 N/A
$75.00 N/A
$50.00 N/A
$50.00 N/A
$75.00 NfA
$50.00 N/A
$25.00 $.25/sqft

$250.00 N/A
$25.00 N/A
$35.00 N/A
$50.00 N/A
$50.00 N/A

$100.00 NfA
$30.00 NfA
$25.00 $.35/sqft
$20.00 N/A
$25.00 $.15/sqft
$450.00 NfA
$30,00 /A
$10.00 N/A
$0.00 N/A
$15.00 $.10/sqft
$75.00 N/A
$50.00 N/A
$100.00 N/A

Extension of Permit (each)

WORK STARTED WITHOUT A PERMIT

Rev, 12021

50% of cost of original permit

DOUBLE RATED FEES



