TOWN OF ELBRIDGE PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

(All fees are per permit issued otherwise stated)
EFFFECTIVE APRIL 1st, 2019

Description	Flat Fee	AdditionalRates
Residential Deck w/out railing or roof	\$50.00	N/A
Residential Deck with railing/roof or porch	\$75.00	N/A
Residential Demolition	\$50.00	N/A
Fence	\$50.00	N/A
Residential Garage shed or pole barn	\$75.00	N/A
Residential heating device/chimney	\$50.00	N/A
Residential Dwelling or Addition	\$25.00	\$.25/sqft
Mobile Home	\$250.00	N/A
Sheds up to 144 sq. ft.	\$25.00	N/A
Sheds over 144 sq. ft.	\$35.00	N/A
Sign	\$50.00	N/A
Swimming Pool-above ground	\$50.00	N/A
Swimming Pool- In ground	\$100.00	N/A
Unlisted Projects (per inspection)	\$30.00	N/A
Commercial Building or Addition	\$25.00	\$.35/sqft
Commercial Change of Use	\$30.00	N/A
Commercial Renovations or Reconstruction	\$25.00	\$.15/sqft
Towers (cellular, radio, etc.)	\$450.00	N/A
Commercial Unlisted Projects (per inspection;	\$30.00	N/A
Temporary Storage	\$10.00	N/A
Municipal Waiver	\$0.00	N/A
Commercial Pole Barn/Storage	\$15.00	\$.10/sqft
Flood Plain Permit	\$75.00	N/A
Solar Panels up to 12 kw	\$50.00	N/A
Solar Panels over 12 kw	\$100.00	N/A
Extension of Permit (each)	50% of cost of original permit	
WORK STARTED WITHOUT A PERMIT		DOUBLE RATED FEES